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5869 Davis Creek Rd, 
Barboursville WV 25504

Mark Mansour, WV & OH Broker

Cover Property 
See Page 28

Ed Rahal
Experience Counts!



Realty Consultants
 1400 6th Ave.

Huntington, WV 25701 Jim Weiler, BrokerAll Listings — Virtual Tours

Outstanding Agents.
Outstanding Results.

 www.wvhometour.com
Each Office Independently Owned and Operated

(304) 525-2300
Scan with Smart Phone

Brenda Taylor
Licensed in Ohio, WV & Ky

Scan with 
Smart Phone 

to visit my 
web site.

304-525-2300 office

304-634-4659 cell
www.BrendaTaylorRealtor.com

Ken 
Gainer

304 360-3000

ABR, CRS, GRI

www.kengainer.com 
kengainer@remax.net

 

544-6080 baratbw@comcast.net

Barat Wilcox
www.wvhometour.com

 

304 654-6444
Email: jimweiler@remax.net

Jim WeilerBroker

www.wvhomeguide.com

Call or Text

Spacious Ground Floor Master Suite. 4 BR, 
3.5 BA, Library/Study, Game Room, Florida 
Room w/pool table. Lots of storage. 2 heat 
pumps. (127292)

Timberlake

$299,000

Super Spacious

Equestrian Farm

$119,900 #127764

$750,000 #127975

$399,000

STAMFORD PARK

Page 2 - Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com

4 BR, 3 BA, 3 fireplaces, super spacious, 
charming formal  LR & DR. Pantry

Main house + apt. over 23 stall barn w/hay loft. 
Tack room, feed rm, riding arena. Much more.

80+ Acres

Updated brick. 4/5 BR, 1.5 BA (both 
remodeled). Fenced yard. Newer kitchen 
w/stainless steel appliances. Recently 
landscaped. Det. garage (127513)

Southside

$164,900

Exquisite! Colonial center floor plan w/4 
BR & 2.5 BA. White kitchen w/double oven 
& center island. Breakfast area. Family 
room w/WB frpl. Deck off kitchen. Master 
suite. (127326)

Churchill Oaks

$279,900
Own a piece of history & enjoy urban living. 
Rare full acre lot w/2nd oldest home in Hunting-
ton. Fully restored Georgian brick w/5+ BR, 3.5 
BA & separate home office & living quarters. 
Gourmet kitchen, luxurious master suite, 
inground pool w/water fall. (126776)

Southside

$750,000

260 Acre Retreat
Barboursville

Includes all mineral rights

This property includes 2 
dwellings. The A-Frame offers 

a main level w/40x30 living area, stone frpl & heatilator, 2 BR, BA, kitchen, DR 
& laundry. A circular stair leads to the MBR w/BA, sitting area, walk-in closet 
& frpl. The lower level has a separate entry w/1 BR, BA, FR, 2 store rooms & 
WB stove. The multi-layer deck offers a hot tub & 
screened gazebo. A Jenny Lynn style farm house 
dating from the late 1800’s has been fully modernized 
& includes 2 rooms upstairs w/living room, kitchen, 
laundry & bath on main floor. The property includes 
multiple fenced fields, feeding barn, steel corral, 
stocked ponds & more. #128447 $735,000

Hidden Valley

$129,900 #127647
Great well cared for 1 floor home. 1/2 Acre  

lot. 3 BR, 2 BA w/lg storage bldg.

Southside Charm

$169,900 #128078
Near Park. Equipped oak kitchen, lg back 

deck, fenced yard, unfin. bsmt, fin. 3rd floor.

E. Pea Ridge

$175,000 #126748
4 BR, 2.5 BA, Equipped cherry kitchen, 
formal DR. Owner’s suite w/jacuzzi tub.

New Price

Hurricane

$259,925 #125372
Spacious 4/5 BR, 2.5 BA home. Equipped 

kitchen w/Corian counters. New owner’s BA

Relocation Specialist

William E. Dawson, KY Broker

Lovely 4 BR, 3.5 BA home on private lot w/secret 
garden outdoor living areas! Great rm w/all living 
areas connected. Built-in’s around the frpl. Kitch-
en w/wine bar, granite peninsula & high end SS 
appliances. Main floor BR suite w/private deck. 
Formal DR & LR. 2 car garage. (127556)

$195,000

CONDO

Whitaker Square Condo w/expansive 
terrace overlooking the Memorial Arch. 
Parquet floors in great room. 2 BR, 2 BA. 
Convenient 2nd floor w/direct access to park-
ing. Pool & other amenities. (128280)

$279,900

WHITAKER BLVD.

Charming w/Ritter Park views on private lot. 
4 BR, 2.5 BA, updated kitchen, HW floors, 
custom millwork, formal & informal living 
areas w/built-ins & bow windows. Unsur-
passed front porch views. (128405)

$399,000

ON THE PARK

Georgian Colonial w/comforts of today’s living. 
Renovated while maintaining character & style. 
Original HW floors, millwork w/unique grand 
spiral staircase. Formal & informal living areas 
& loft. 4 BR, 2 full & 2 half BA. Inlaid brick terrace 
w/wonderful gardens. ((126528)
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Over 80% of Buyers and 
Sellers, begin on the Internet! 

Give our Website a try!
You’ll be glad you did.

It’s Fast, Easy and User 
Friendly. Log on and let us 

know what you are looking for!

Kenova

4 BR, 3 BA, Open 1 Story Floor Plan #128667

This Month’s Featured Home

429-SOLD
1-800-929-3723
www.GARHomeSearch.com

(7653)

A Division of Maddox LLC

2320 Adams Ave., Huntington, WV

Jeff Maddox 
Broker, GRI
WV, KY, OH    
544-7653

Brenda 
Maddox

Broker Assist.
 544-7652

Jodi 
Picklesimer
WV, KY, OH
634-1264

Brenda 
Bocook

634-5018

Marty 
Beckett

633-1344

Danny
Picklesimer
633-4947

Jim 
Maddox

633-3566

Tom 
Wilson

638-4791

Meg 
Nicholas 
638-1988

Michael 
Maddox

542-6532

Garrett 
Morrison 
840-5543

Rita
Smith

416-1824

Ryan
Buck

654-1343

www.GARHomeSearch.com

Lavalette

6 BR, 3.5 BA, Awesome Home on 10+ Acres #127058

Lavalette

4 BR, 3.5 BA, Enjoy Golf Course Living! #127160

Ironton

4 BR Cape Cod, HW floors. 8 Flat Acres. #128614

Indian Branch

5 BR, 2 BA, Brick Ranch on 92 Acres #128449

Lavalette

4 BR, 3.5 BA Upstairs Laundry Rm. #125933

Fort Gay

3 BR, 2 BA, 24 Beautiful Acres! #123909

Kenova

3 BR, 2 BA, Beautiful Kitchen & Baths.  #127914

9th St. West

Other Properties Available. #128554

Beautiful Home on 2+ Acres. HW Floors, Crown Molding. Full BA & Kitchenette Upstairs. #127652

Unique Property w/Many Possibilities #123326

Rt. 75

Lavalette

Ceredo

Prime Location! Rt. 60 & Main St. #128630

Southside

3 BR, 1.5 BA, 2 story on Corner Lot #127993

Rt. 75

3 BR, 2 BA, Bi-level w/att. garage. #127146

Fort Gay

5 BR, 3 BA, Huge Gathering Rm #128074

Rt. 75

3 BR, 2 BA, Awesome back yard area. #127381

South Point, Ohio

3 BR, 1 BA, Completely Renovated. #128718

Westmoreland

3 BR, 2 BA, Newer roof, 2 car det. garage. #126392

Magnolia Court

4 BR, 2 BA, new cabinets, windows & more. #128629

Piedmont Rd

4 BR, 2 BA, nice home w/fenced yard. #127732

Main St., Ceredo

Great Investment & Location! #128632

Commercial



 1400 6th Ave. • Huntington, WV 25701
Each Office Independently Owned and OperatedJim Weiler, Broker

RE/MAX Realty Consultants

Featured Property
                he Imperial House is a community of  garden style 
            residences, offering the best of  home ownership without 
the time-consuming yard work, snow removal & exterior 
painting. You will be free to enjoy amenities such as a walk in 
Ritter Park, the fitness center or the swimming pool. You can 
get to know your neighbors and enjoy a carefree lifestyle with 
all the amenities and services of  condominium ownership.

IMPERIAL HOUSE
CONDOMINIUM

933 Twelfth Avenue Huntington, WV

Starting at $114,900

T

For Your Private 
Tour, Call Today!

Mon., Wed., Fri. 
1-5 p.m.  

Sun. 2-4 p.m.
Anytime by Appointment

Judy C. 
Burton
Realtor®

304-697-8019
judyburton@remax.net 

Welcome home to your new way of life, enjoy!

Two Bedroom
Apx. 1190 square feet

Private Balcony,  2 BR, 2 BA, 
Living Room, Dining Area, 

Kitchen with Island Breakfast Bar

Near Ritter Park and YMCA
Beautiful Lobby
Cardio and Weight Training Facility
Swimming Pool
Heavily Landscaped Grounds
Privacy Fence
Community Patio Area
Intercom from Vestibule to each Residence
Limited Access Building
Garage Parking w/Electric Door Openers
Professional Property Management
Building Structure Insurance
Trash Chute with Trash Removal
Snow Removal
Lawn and Landscape Maintenance
Exterior Building Repair & Maintenance

Features

Ken 
Gainer

304-360-3000

Realtor®

kengainer@remax.net 
www.kengainer.com

One Bedroom
Apx. 770 square feet

Private Balcony, 1 BR, 1 BA, Living Room, 
Dining Area, Kitchen with Breakfast Bar

Now offering $11,000 
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
garage. 3 BR, 2.5 BA. $187,500

Well cared 
for home 
in West 
Huntington. 
2 or 3 BR,
2 BA. 
Affordable 
at  $59,900

One of a kind cottage in move-in condi-
tion. Wonderful outdoor space, perfect for 
entertaining. $99,900

New Price

New Price

Seller Motivated!

Tammy 
Spurlock

(740) 886-9865

WV & OHIO REALTOR®

Tamara L. Spurlock

(304) 638-9865

www.tammyspurlock.com

Call Tammy in 2013 FOR ALL YOUR REAL ESTATE NEEDS!!!

$84,500 $128,000

$159,900 $199,000

$560,000

Land Available
(Ohio & WV)

$20,000 - $224,900
Residential & Commercial

Jim Weiler, Broker Each Office Independently Owned and Operated

Realty Consultants 
1400 6th Ave., Huntington, WV

FAIRLAND  SCHOOLS

Small lots to over 4 Acres.

Call Tammy to see what is avail-



   

Dawn 
Aldridge-Green

304-638-8131

Alex 
Bourgeois

304-412-0902

Richelle 
Eddy-Smith
304-617-7851

REALTY CONSULTANTS

Page 16 - Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com

Ken 
Gainer

304-360-3000

Barat 
Wilcox

304-544-6080

Jim Weiler
Broker 

304-416-0060

Debbie 
Pappas

304-633-1877

Betty 
Weiler

304-525-3106

serving wv and ohio
independently owned and operated

George “Hank” 
Wright

304-208-4402 

CHECK OUT MORE LISTINGS ON OUR WEB SITE!

Jim Weiler
Broker

Herd Fans... this one is for you! One Owner/
Custom Built  Double fenced lot. 4 BR, 2.5 

BA, full basement. Dawn 304-638-8131 
www.dawngreenrealtor.com

SPRING VALLEY/
WESTMORELAND

$239,000
Updated throughout! 3 BR, LR, Kitchen that 

walks out to a private deck. New kitchen, baths, 
freshly painted & carpet! Huge 2 car garage & 

3 add’l lots! Ready to move in! 
Call Jim 304-654-6444  wvhomeguide.com

TWIN VALLEY

$139,250

First floor BR & BA, newer kitchen, 
90% efficiency furnace, garage & 

carport, newer windows.
Call Ken 304-360-3000

$124,000

SOUTHSIDE

Custom built & absolutely stunning! This home 
has it all w/custom kitchen from Creative offer-
ing top of the line appliances from Thermador, 

Jenn-Aire, Vinotemp & more. You won’t want to 
miss this gorgeous 4 BR, 3.5 BA in prestigious 

Deer Creek! Call Debbie 304-633-1877

BARBOURSVILLE

$640,000
You won’t believe this beautiful & wonderfully 

maintained home located near Ritter Park. 
Everything has been done & it is move-in ready. 

There is exquisite crown moulding, nice HW & tile 
flooring & lots of custom built-ins. See this 3 BR, 
1.5 BA home today! Call Debbie 304-633-1877

NEAR THE PARK

$179,000

Great location. Riverview Court. 3 BR, 
2.5 BA. Cathedral ceilings, wood floors, 

huge den, MBR w/private BA. 2 car 
garage. Call Richelle 304-617-7851

MILTON

$215,000

Privacy. 4 BR, 2 BA home on beautiful 
landscape. 2 BR on main floor. Great 
open layout. 2 car att. garage & det. 
garage w/3 BR, 2 BA apartment across 
street. #128248 Jill Nelson 304-633-2873

ONA

$219,000

5 BR, 3 BA, Great Room, Private Deck,
Formal Dining, Office Suite & Main BR 

w/Cathedral ceilings, HW, Custom Kitchen.
Call Jim 304-654-6444 wvhomeguide.com

STAMFORD PARK

$260,000

NEW LISTING

Attention! Wonderful 5 BR, 3 full BA 
home with over 3,300 sq.ft. Formal LR 

& DR. 1st floor BR w/BA. Eat-in Kitchen, 
Den. Call Barat 304-544-6080

SE Hills

$194,000

TOWNHOUSE. Wonderful River views from 
your back porch. 2-3 BR, 1.5 BA, completely 
updated & move-in ready. Fin. bsmt. Dawn 
304-638-8131 www.dawngreenrealtor.com

CHESAPEAKE

$89,900

Move Right In! It’s All Been Done! LR, 
DR, furnished Kitchen, Lg main floor FR, 
2 remodeled BA. 3-5 BR, 1 car garage & 

2 carports. Deck off family room.
 Call Barat 304-544-6080

HIGHLAWN

$125,000

Beautiful large lot, 2 BR, family room, 
1.5 BA, lg deck, eat-in kitchen, 

new roof being installed.
 Call Ken 304-360-3000

$122,500

OAKVIEW DR.

Great 3 BR, 1.5 BA home in Move-in 
Condition. Lots of room for expansion by 

finishing the full basement.
 Call Hank 304-208-4402

WESTMORELAND

$74,000
Feels like your own park. 3 BR, 

2 BA just waiting for you. 
Apx. 1+/- acre. 1,392 sq.ft.  
Call Hank 304-208-4402

NORWOOD RD.

$95,900
Easy living in this 3 BR brick ranch 

home. New kitchen, new appliances & 
flooring, huge porch & flat back yard. 

Call Richelle 304-617-7851

PROCTORVILLE

$90,000 NEW LISTING

Maximize your living in this 2 story Villa. 
Over 2,500 sq.ft. w/main floor master suite. 
Great room w/open kitchen & breakfast 
nook. 2 BR upstairs. Lg bonus room, 2 car 
garage. #128717 Jill Nelson 304-633-2873

CORNERSTONE

$270,000

REDUCED
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Jill 
Nelson

304-633-2873

Shane 
Radcliff

304-634-5993

Judy C. 
Burton

304-697-8019

Mary 
Walker

304-634-5299

Judy 
Foster

304-654-2444

Melanie 
LaFontaine-Gleason

304-751-7367

Lorre 
Wilson

304-690-1236

Tammy 
Spurlock

740-886-9865

1400 6th Avenue, Huntington, WV
304-525-2300            1-800-675-8890

Brenda
Taylor

304-634-4659

WWW.WVHOMETOUR.COM

Great possibilities with this older home. New 
roof, windows & kitchen. HW & tile flooring. 
Apx. 2,700 sq.ft. plus add’l det. structure. 10 
rooms, 4 BR & 2 Full BA on almost 1 acre.

 Call Judy B. 304-697-8019

SE HILLS

$108,800

Like new 2 BR. Why pay rent? 
WAC less than $350 a month. 
Call Melanie 304-751-7367

 CHESAPEAKE CONDO

$78,000
Two 3 BR homes. 4+ 
garage. Great extra income. 
Call Melanie 304-751-7367

CLOSE TO VA HOSPITAL

$169,500 2 FOR 1

Wonderful, large home w/extra lg lot. LR 
w/French doors leading to covered porch & 

patio area. Formal DR & Den. Lg FR on lower 
level. 4 BR, 3 full BA, 2 car carport.

 Call Judy B. 304-697-8019

SOUTHSIDE

$275,000

Fantastic Opportunity for your 
new business! Ample parking, 
great visibility. Just off Rt. 60

Call Lorre 304-690-1236

$275,000

BARBOURSVILLE

commercial

Beautiful 1 story 3 BR, 2.5 BA home with 
large bonus room. Immaculate. Near VA.

Call Shane 304-634-5993

WILLOWTREE DR.

$254,900

Convenient 3,600 sq.ft. above-grade. Near 
high school w/1200 sq.ft. bsmt. 3 main and 

2 half BA, garage workshop in bsmt. 
Priced to Sell. Call Mary 304-634-5299

$260’s

SPRING VALLEY
Less Than Appraisal

One of a Kind ... Spectacular
Call Tammy to view. 

740-886-9865

HUNTINGTON

$385,000
Bring Offer on this 

Meticulously Maintained Home. 
Call Tammy 740-886-9865

CHESAPEAKE

$85,000

Southside home near 5th St. I-64 Exit. New 
siding, new decks, updated kitchen & bath. 

Private back yard & fin. bsmt. 
Call Mary 304-634-5299

$72,000

VINTON STREET

REDUCED
Fantastic 3 BR, 2 BA home on 2.5 Acres. 

Open floor plan, 2 stone frpl, cathedral 
ceiling. Wrap deck w/view of valley. Conve-

nient location. Call Lorre 304-690-1236

$215,000

BARBOURSVILLE

Awesome Riverfront home with 
2 BR, HW floors, stone frpl. Lg covered 

porch overlooking waters edge. 
Call Brenda 304-634-4659

$110,000

chesapeake

Larger than it appears. 3 BR, 2 BA 
doublewide w/lg gathering room, frpl & 

screened porch. Open floor plan. 
Call Brenda 304-634-4659

$79,900

cOAL GROVE, OH

Lg home w/many updates. Offers 2 BR garage 
apt that could pay most of your mortgage. 

Great location near Rt. 60. Must be seen to 
appreciate! Call Shane 304-634-5993

NORWAY AVENUE

$164,000 REDUCED

Elegant 4 BR, 2.5 BA New Construction. 
Hurry to pick your kitchen!
Call Judy F. 304-654-2444

ESQUIRE
NEW CONSTRUCTION

$245,000

Completely Renovated 5 BR, 4 Full BA 
Home in Upper Scale Subd.

Call Judy F. 304-654-2444

LAUREL WOODS

$495,000



                       

Dottie 
Adams

740-886-7325

Karen 
Tillis

740-886-8442

Debbie 
Sutcliffe
Broker

Beverly  
Wilson

740-643-2589

(740)886-7214
www.stillpasshomes.com

Lana Thurston
GRI, CRS, LMDC, ABR
740-886-6262

Melissa
Lucas

740-208-1479

Stillpass Realty Co.

302 State St. Proctorville, Ohio
DEBBIE SUTCLIFFE, BROKER

Spacious 4 BR, Corner Lot

Karen 304-416-4438
$279,000

Immaculate  3 BR

Dottie 740-886-7325
$164,000

New Price! 214 Acres & Lake!

Beverly 304-633-2589
$370,000

Great 4 BR On 11 Acres

Dottie 304-633-9313
$161,999
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Dan
Lester

304-633-3137

Country Setting 4 BR, 2 BA

Karen 304-416-4438
$179,900

Great Start! New Price!

Dan 304-633-3137
$59,900

Brand New  Brick 3 BR

Melissa 740-208-1479
$279,000

3 BR, 14 Acres + Barn

Beverly 740-643-2589
$129,500

Cozy 3 BR, 2 BA, 6+ Acres

Dan 304-633-3137
$179,900

Nice! Updated 3 BR Brick

Karen 304-416-4438
$121,000

Great Location 3 BR

$99,000
Melissa 740-208-1479

New List. 3 BR Chesapeake

Beverly 304-633-2589
$107,000

Other Rentals Available: 1 and 2 Bedroom Apartments, Furnished 
Corporate Apartments, Studio Apartments, Townhomes & Homes. 

Custom & Flexible Leases. Rents from $495 to $1,595

Located in East Pea Ridge
Everything Furnished:
Kitchen & Linens
One Bedroom
Queen Size Beds
Home-like Decor

CORPORATE APARTMENTS

We are confident you will find our newly furnished corporate 
apartments ideal whether you are in the midst of relocating 
or working on a special project. A home-like atmosphere at 
an affordable price. Short and long term leases available.

“We offer energy efficient living in comfortable surroundings. Our 
level of service is unequaled in the area, and we are confident 
we can match your requirements with one of our properties.”

Mini-Blinds
Cable TV & DVD
Ample Off Street Parking
Internet Available
All Utilities Paid
Close to I-64 & Route 60

www.gardenparkrentals.com

(304) 736-RENT
(7368)

youtube.com search for gardenpark.mov
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(304) 522-2455

Bill Owens

Email: BillCastleRealty@gmail.com

www.HomesByBillOwens.com

Huntington REALTOR Since 1973

531 10th Ave., 
Huntington, 

WV

WV & Ohio Broker

Approved HUD Broker
(304) 529-3366

NEW Upscale Kitchen & Baths. Amazing Tile & HW, Quartz & 
Stainless Steel. 3 BR, 1.5+ BA, Fireplace, Den, Deck & Fenced 
yard. You Will Be Impressed. $125,000 Larger than looks.

ABOVE & BEYOND YOUR IMAGINATION!SAME AS NEW

Minutes To I-64 Open Living/Dining Rooms & Kitchen with New 
Appliances. 3 BR, Lg Deck. Overlooking Woods $79,900

COUNTRY COTTAGE NEAR LAKE!

Great for 1 or 2 or weekend Get-A-
Way. LOW Utilities, Fenced yard, 
Garage & Mins. to I-64 & Beech Fork 
Lake. $42,000 May Finance with Lg 
Downpayment.

$27,000 - Move-In Ready For You 
Or Tenants! 

Equipped Kitchen, Nice Bath. 
Westmoreland.

Celebrating 
40 Years Service

Bargain hunters

$27,000
CHECK Out THIS 1.5 story on a 
spacious Westmoreland lot. Great 
rental or low cost housing. Wants Sold

FACES COURTHOUSE 3390 sq.ft. w/moveable walls, 3 restrooms, 
kitchen, warehouse area. New Roof. Call TODAY! $265,000

Lawyer or Doctor’s Dream Office

Built to add 2nd Story Back Door Parking Lot

5964 Rt. 60, Barboursville, WV

Serving  
WV & Ohio

304 736-0211
OHIO LAND

Proctorville Lots @
50 Twp Rd. 1133

#2,3,4,7 & 8   $25,000 each 

This Space 
Reserved 
For You. 

Call Gina 
Vickers

Email: metroprop1@comcast.net

* MMDP Metro Million 
Dollar Producer

Mary M. McCaw  
ABR, GRI MMDP* 
304-633-5161

Donna K. Newell
GRI

304-736-9154

Teresa H. 
Dunford 

740-886-8190

Jim Bond
304-412-3732

www.buymetroproperties.com

Steve Hensley
304-412-9179

Check 
These Out

ADDITIONAL HOMES

Located Next To The Pink Elephant

Gina M. 
Vickers 

WV & OH  Broker
304-733-5477

Call Kay Welch
304-654-4868

Randall 
Vickers

304-733-5477

FEATURE PROPERTY

2783 Rt. 75 - $49,900
97 Oney Ave. - $38,000
112 Sycamore St. - $43,000
115 Sycamore St. - $43,000

West End Well maintained 1 story home 
offers 4 BR, 2 BA (Main BR across back of 
home w/private bath). Lots of living space for 
the price. $69,900

#128620

west pea ridge area 2-1/2 story, 4 nice 
size BR, 2 BA. Master BR w/reading area, walk-in 
closet & whirlpool jet tub. Family room 
w/fireplace, theater/media room & side 
patio. $289,900

Charlotte
Hall

304-544-4526

Kay Welch
304-654-4868

chesapeake duplex Good Investment Opportunity 
w/this duplex. Each offers 2 BR, 1 BA, Lg eat-in kitchens. 
Updates include: windows, HVAC, plumbing & W/D 
Hookups. Live in One & Rent the Other. $118,000

#126020

Currently 
Acquiring 

New Agents

Call Gina 
Vickers

SE Hills Property is being sold as a Commercial Property, 
but has a home & bldgs that are included in the sale. 
Home needs work, but could be used as a home or part of 
investment property. $83,000. 

#127998

Barboursville area Charming 1 story 
ranch home w/lg LR, eat-in kitchen w/appliances. 
Up to 4 BR, 1.5 BA. Deck on rear. $99,000

#128010

barboursville area Commercial Property across from middle 
school! Could be good for a game room, church or small business in 
heart of B’ville. All kitchen access. Bldg has meeting room, kitchen 
& half BA. View today for your next business adventure.  $85,000

#128161 Commercial
Listing

Chesapeake area 3 BR, 2 BA brick ranch 
in established subdiv. Level yard, WB frpl & lg 
back yard w/deck. Det. garage. $119,900

#128603

barboursville Unique octagonal home w/deck 
around overlooking yard & in-ground pool. Sunken LR 
w/custom built frpl. Kitchen w/Aristokraft cabinets, Corian. 
3 BR, 2 BA. Det. Garage w/workshop. $228,000

#128651

kenova 1.5 story home w/2 BR, 1 BA, lg LR & 
eat-in kitchen. This home with some TLC could be a 
Charming Abode! Separate garage w/carport for added 
parking. $64,900.

#128677 New
Listing

pea ridge rental!!! This Roberta Drive 
home is available for Rent offering 3 BR, 2 
BA, LR, Dining or TV room off kitchen. Call 
for your tour today! $1,200 Monthly

#128652 Rental New
Price

lincoln co. Hamlin 1 story home close to 
vol. fire dept. Offers 2 BR, 1 BA, lg kitchen 
w/dining as well. Separate 2 car garage w/10 ft 
door. Make your Offer Today! $47,900

#128719 New
Listing

Lots Available
B’ville Unrestricted

00 Hollands Branch Rd. $20,500 

New
Listing

New
Listing



Sales - Appraisals

304522-8575
THE BUNCH MANAGEMENT CO. 

David E. Bunch,         523-5434
      Broker, CRS, GRI, MDC	
Jennifer Bunch, GRI,CRS     522-8575
Joyce Bunch	              523-5434www.bunchmanagement.com

1014 Sixth Ave. Huntington, WV

To See Some Of Our Listings 
Go To: www.hdhomes.com

Spring Valley - 6+ Lots $65,000

3-4 BR home with 
4.5 BA, living room, 
dining room, family 
room, den, 2 car 
garage, workshop, 
new kitchen, new 
roof, new furnace 
plus so much more! 
$269,900 
www.tourfactory.
com/830621

www.tourfactory.com/830621

Across The Street From MU Stadium
Design your perfect commercial business. 

Over 5,000 sq.ft. $195,000

PRICE REDUCED
2-3 BR in Altizer. 
Bedrooms on main 
floor! Newer roof, 
corner lot & 1 car 
garage. $68,000

Will Also Lease
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111 West 11th Ave., Huntington
Nice 2 story 3 BR, 2 BA home with 
central Heat/Air. Large living room w/gas 
fireplace, dining room,  and gathering 
room. Spacious Eat-in kitchen with 
appliances. $117,000

www.prudentialbunch.com(304) 633-2415

Tracey Reynolds

Jessie White
Licensed Assistant

WV, KY
544-1814

William “W.G.” Bunch Jr., WV & OH Broker
William G. Bunch, KY Broker

treyno5025@aol.com

REALTOR®

Licensed in WV, KY & OH

523 11th Street, 
Huntington, WV 25701

98 Belmont Drive, Huntington
Spacious brick featuring 4 BR, 2.5 BA. 
Family room currently used as theater 
room. Large master BR w/updated 
master bath. $179,000

4909 Taylor Lane, Catlettsburg, Ky
Immaculate 3 BR, 3 BA with full walkout 
bsmt in Lakinview Heights. Neutral 
carpets, tiles & paint. Nice yard & 2 car 
garage. $180,000

170 Berry Lane, Barboursville
Gorgeous country setting on 3.77 Acres with 2 stall horse 
barn & nice little riding area. The immaculate 4 BR, 3 
BA house features formal areas, 2 car attached garage, 
walkout bsmt, main floor bedroom. Large master suite 
on 2nd level. Beautifully landscaped. $279,900

5946 Mahood Drive, Huntington
East Pea Ridge home is much larger than it appears. 
Good floor plan w/lg updated kitchen & dining area, for-
mal living room, den w/deck leading to private back yard. 
Upstairs features 4 BR, 2 full BA. Full basement is par-
tially finished with 2 rooms & q car garage. $169,900

© 2013 BRER Affiliates Inc. An independently owned 
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
including pool room w/nice table & pool cues. 
2 car garage has interior access. $88,100

3 BR, 1.5 BA

IDLE ACRES - Warmly decorated 1 story 
home w/deck & fenced yard in back. Great 
for first home or downsizers. LR, kitchen 
w/range/oven & dining area, 3 BR & 1 BA 
w/laundry. Kitchen refrig & AC unit negotiable. 
Nice deck w/att. shed to side for storage. Good 
fenced yard for recreation. $59,500

3 BR, 1 BA 2 BR, 1 BA
mill branch Area - One story 
home constructed in 2005 on nearly 
2-1/2 level private acres. The property 
also features a 2 car det, cinder block 
garage & mobile home site with utilities 
and septic in place. $109,900

Lavalette rolling hills  Popular 
Lavalette location is now ready for your 
viewing. Brick ranch has large living room 
and dining room area, eat-in kitchen, 3 
BR, 2 BA and screened bonus room 
off kitchen leading to deck. Large lot is 
almost an acre. $215,000

3 BR, 2 BA
2  BR, 1.5 BA

WAYNE-KEYSER ST. Motivated Seller! What 
A View! Easily convert this 2 BR, 1.5 BA into 3 
BR by adding a closet in the bonus room. Many 
updates: furnace 2012, metal roof in the back 
2012, electrical, plumbing & drywall in 1997. Lg 
back yard w/garden space. $55,000

NEW

3  BR, 2 BA
WAYNE - KEYSER ST. Two story home 
w/BR & BA on 1st floor. Living room, Dining 
room, kitchen & laundry/storage are also 
on 1st floor. 2 BR, BA & storage room on 
the 2nd floor. Lg garage has level entry. 
Nice back yard. $79,900

NEW

LAVALETTE AREA 
Magnolia Court

SE HiLLS AREA 
Park Street

reduced

reduced

2 
NEW Photos Coming Soon



Ready to Sell 
Your Home?

Be Certain To
Choose A REALTOR® 

Who Advertises In This Magazine. 

They Advertise Your Home.
They Sell Your Home.

Expect 
Results.

Also on the internet at 

www.homeswvohky.com

It’s Your Home.
Don’t Settle For Less Than The Best!

The Area’s Best Source For 
Real Estate Advertising.

 Homes
OF THE TRI-STATE AREA (WV, KY & OH)





Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 25

See All Available Listings at  www.c21homesandland.com

Homes & Land Real Estate

6007 Rt. 60E, Suite 240, River Place Plaza, 
Barboursville, WV 25504

Serving West Virginia & Ohio

Each office independently owned and operated

304-736-6655
Email: c21Sell4U@aol.com Patrick

Lucas
WV Broker, GRI

304634-6275

Alvin
Bowyer

304208-4650

Kelli 
Sobonya 

304417-0869

Fred
Murdock GRI

304634-2290

Andy 
Bowen

304416-0310

Marsha
Bolton

304417-4266

Eric
Frazier

304544-0501

Monica 
McMellon

OH Broker-GRI-CRS
304633-8670

Bill
Jones

740886-5368

Eddie
Mylar

304654-6045

Renaulda
Crisp

304634-7650

Donna
Blake

304417-1765

Betty Jo
Morrell

304417-4438

Bonavy
Gusack

304939-9276

The area’s premier 
development. Fox 
Pointe of Milton! Lots 
starting at $38,900. 
#120490

Call Alvin 304208-4650

Summer
Nida

304634-8743

3 BR, 2.5 BA, 1,330 sq.ft., 
1 yr Builder’s warranty, 
stainless appliances, 
walkout bsmt, deck, built in 
2010. #128340 $169,900

Call Andy 304416-0310

Stamford Park. LR, DR, 
4 BR, Big kitchen, FR, 
Rec room & kitchenette. 
4 car garage. #128733 
$425,000

Call Fred 304634-2290

Charming 4 BR, 2 BA home 
w/cottage flare, beautiful 
woodwork, 24x19 rec room, 
newer heat & air, many 
updates. #127643 $142,500

Call Kelli 304417-0869

Custom built ranch home 
on 15 acres has open 
floor plan, wrap-around 
screened porch & det. ga-
rage. #128403 $195,000

Call Patrick 304634-6275

Brick Cape Cod w/4 
BR, 2 BA, HW floors 
throughout & 1 car 
att. garage. #128231 
$175,000

Call Patrick 304634-6275

4 BR, 1.5 BA near Ritter & 
Memorial Park. Income Po-
tential Bonus Apt. & separate 
util. New H. Eff. Gas Furn/Elec 
Central AC. 2 washer/dryer 
hookups. #128716 $174,900

Bonavy Gusack 304939-9276

New Listing

Great family home. 
3 BR, 2.5 BA, SE 
Hills Rancher. 
#128627 $169,900

New Listing

Betty Jo Morrell 304417-4438

Genoa - Hunters 
Paradise. 55.91 
Acres wooded land. 
#122931 $130,000

Call Alvin 304208-4650

Large lot in desired 
B’ville Subd. 3 acres 
close to schools & 
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
lot close to high school & university. 
Property features a 2 car det. 
garage with small apartment. Call 
Mendy @ 479-2289

Reduced

109 Sand Rd., S. Point
Wonderful stucco sided home 
located in private setting. Beautiful 
gourmet kitchen featuring Jen-Air 
appliances, wood floors, spacious 
rooms & much more. Call Dave 
@ 377-2650.

New Listing

1001 Little Solida, S. Point
Country cottage w/fenced yard, 
lg garage & outbldg. On apx. 16 
Acres. Call Alice @ 646-2514

New Listing

1405 C.R. 1, S. Point
For sale or lease. This modern 
office bldg features private offices, 
break room/conference area. 
Great for medical offices. Call 
Mendy @ 479-2289

New Listing

3377 Co. Rt. 181
Only $74,900. Buy now and pick carpet 
colors. Great kitchen, 2/3 BR, big LR, 
kitchen has new built-in appliances. Full 
bsmt & new roof on a nice 1 acre tract. Just 
2 miles from Ironton at Hecla! Call Debby 
646-5555. Broker owned property.

221 Memorial St., Coal Grove
Must See! X-large rooms, 2 
garages, fenced yard, central 
heat/air, 2 BA & so much room! 
Priced to move quickly! Debby 
646-5555

6097 St. Rt. 141, Kitts Hill
Price Reduced. Inground 
Pool, New Kitchen, 3 BR, 
3 BA, Sun room. $209,000 
Call Mendy @ 479-2289 or 
533-1486

Reduced





 Page 28 - Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com 

Ed Rahal

Experience Counts!

304 617-5536

Call

5869 Davis Creek Rd, 
Barboursville WV 25504

Mark Mansour, WV & OH Broker

Southside Outstanding Home With 3 BR, 3.5 BA, Basement, Living 
Room, Dining Room, Large Gathering Room, Inground Pool, And Brand 
New Kitchen w/Stainless Appliances & Granite Countertops. Apx. 3,400 
Finished Sq. Ft. #128383 $465,000

Wayne. 3 BR, 2 BA, Large 
Living Room, Dining Room, 
Basement.  Apx. 1,400 
Sq.Ft. #127907 $87,500

COVER HOME

This Spacious 3,000 
Sq.Ft. Chesapeake 
Home Offers 4 BR, 5 
Full BA & 1 Half BA. 
Relax in The Pool, On The Porch Or 
By The Fireplace. Large Living Room, 
Dining Room, Den, HW Floors, Se-
curity System & Garage.  #127503 
$425,000

 

142 Co. Rd. 403
Proctorville, OH 45669

 (740) 886-2800   

(304) 736-99555869 Davis Creek, Barboursville

Toll Free # 1-800-788-5592        
KY # (606) 327-5555

Huntington Mall
 South Concourse   

(304) 733-0752

917 8th Street
Huntington 25701
(304) 781-2600

334 E. Main Street
Milton, WV 25541
(304) 743-1000

Mark Mansour, WV & OH Broker 
William Dawson, Ky Broker

JEFFERSON AVE... Very Af-
fordable NEW CONSTRUC-
TION. 3 BR, 2 BA w/Master 
Suite. Don’t Miss This Little Doll 
House. Reduced To Just $79,000. 

Dianna Smith 304-633-8847

Rob Burdette 304-634-2256

Motivated Sellers Want Of-
fers! 3 BR, 2 BA Doublewide 
On Permanent Foundation. 
Spacious Rooms. Convenient 
Location. #124104

Rob Burdette 304-634-2256

Charming Home, Fenced 
Yard, Det. Garage. 3 BR, 2 
BA. Home Warranty Included.  
#118763

MERRILL AVE... Spacious & 
Well Kept Home Near St. Mary’s 
Hospital. Updated Kitchen, 2 BR, 
1 BA, 1 Car Garage & Fin. Attic 
Space. Lg Fenced Lawn. JUST 
$98,500 #128710

Dianna Smith 304-633-8847
REDUCED!

Extra Lg Gathering Rm w/Frpl, Covered 
Back Patio, Double Lot (.55), Gazebo, Extra 
Lg Double Garage, Eat-in Kitchen, Neutral 
Carpet. Close To Ashland Bridge & 17th St. 
Bridge. #127251

Lg Double Garage, 18 Acres, Just Less Than 
10 Mins To Down Town Htgn. State Of The Art 
Kitchen, Magnificent Covered Deck w/Skylights 
& A Paradise For A Back Yard w/2 Waterfalls 
& Tasteful Landscaping. #127424

Double Garage, Private Back Yard Covered 
Patio. WB Frpl, Lg Drive For Parking Many 
Cars. All Spacious BRs Upstairs. Lg Kitchen 
w/Eat-in Area. Immaculate & Ready To Move 
In. #128163

4 Acres, 2 Gathering Rms, Sun Rm, Open 
Floor Plan, Lg DR, Wrap-around Porch, 2 Gas 
Lg Frpl. Enjoy The Peaceful, Beautiful Setting, 
Just 20 Mins To Htgn Or Interstate. #128419

2 BR, 1.5 BA

$110,000

4 BR, 3 BA, 2 Half BA

$300,000

4 BR, 2.5 BA

$182,900

3 BR, 3.5 BA

$350,000
Wayne Chesapeake

Larger Than It Looks. Great Plan For 
Entertaining & Living. Game Rm In Bsmt Lg 
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

Teays Valley

Commercial. Large Bldg. Open Floor 
Space w/Large Apartment. #126645

Milton

Winfield

Ona
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304.733.7131 office
304.638.2558 cell
karen@karentwohig.com

ABR 
CRS 
GRI 
RMM
ASP 
CREN

Highlawn 
$137,500 MLS #128657

NEW 
LISTING!

3 BR / 2 BA

South East Hills 
$119,000 MLS #128183

Attached & 
Detached 
Garages

3 BR / 1 BA

Timberlake 
$335,000 MLS #128049

Gathering 
Room w/Gas 

Log FP!

3 BR / 3 BA

East Pea Ridge 
$138,800 MLS #127656

Main Floor 
BR & BA!

4 BR / 2 BA

Guyan Estates 
$144,500 MLS #128724

4 BR / 2 BA

Regal Oaks 
$190,000 MLS #126830

NEW
PRICE!

3 BR / 2 BA

Barboursville 
$126,000 MLS #126801

Over 2,000 SF
& .78 Acre!

Willow Wood, OH
$215,000 MLS #128660

63
Beautiful 

Acres!

3 BR / 2 BA

RESIDENTIAL 
BUILDING LOTS

• Ten minutes from Route 60 
& the Huntington Mall!
• MLS #120314 $21,500 
1.49 Acres!
• MLS #120316 $59,500 
16.21 Acres!

4 BR / 2 BA

NEW
LISTING!

Todd Nelson ABR, CNHS, CN

304.634.7993 cell
304.733.7158 office
todd@toddnelson.com
www.toddnelson.com
Josh O’Dell, Assistant

Convenient
LocationSpacious

Expansive, Inviting & Convenient Are Some 
Words That Could Describe This 2.5 Story Home 
w/Updated Appliance-filled Kitchen, HW Floors In 
Various Areas, Formal DR, 4 to 5 BR, 3.5 BA & So 
Much More! A Fin. 3rd Floor BR, Level Back Yard & 
Det. Garage Are Some Other Features This Home 
Has To Offer. Call For Your Personal Tour Today! 
#128164

New
Listing

Must
See!

Spacious & Convenient 4 BR, 3 BA Home Offer-
ing Various Updates Including HW Flooring On 
Most Of The 1st Floor, Carpeting , Ceramic Tile In 
Downstairs BA, Newly Stained Exterior & More. 
The Appliance-filled Kitchen Opens To The Gath-
ering Room. An Outbldg & Fenced Back Yard. 12 
Month First American Home Warranty. Call For 
Your Personal Tour Today! #127899

Spacious, Spacious, Spacious! 5 BR, 2.5 BA Home Of-
fering Formal LR & DR, Some HW & Laminate Floors, 1st 
Floor BR, Gathering Rm w/Frpl & Bsmt Rec Rm, Appli-
ance-filled Kitchen, & Plenty Of Storage! This Home Is 
Much Larger Than It Appears. Kitchen Has Newly Re-
finished HW Floors & New Countertops. Lg Deck Over-
looking The Fenced Back Yard. 12 Month First American 
Home Warranty. Call For Your Personal Tour Today! 
#128713

Barboursville 3 BR, 2 BA Home Offering Beau-
tiful HW Flooring, Appliance-filled Kitchen, 
Fireplace w/Electric Logs, Updated Shingled 
Roof, Level Lot, & At The End Of A Dead End 
Street. First American Home Warranty. Priced 
To Sell At $129,900. #128754

office	 304.733.7111
cell	 304.634.3181
email	 ladkins@libbyadkins.com

Conveniently Located Between Charleston & 
Htgn. Easy Access To I-64. Private 30 Acres. 
Gorgeous Views Plus IG Pool, Barn, Entirely 
Fenced. Beautiful Brick Home w/Upgraded 
Kitchen.

#121458

$33,000

Level Building Lot In Established 
Neighborhood. Utilities Available w/
Outbuilding.

Barboursville

#128018

$85,000

Outside City Limits. Live In Small Home 
While Building Your Dream Home Or 
Apt. Building For Income.

2 ACRES

$729,000 Horse
Farm

#127573

$135,000 E. Pea
Ridge

#124478

Updated 1 Story 4 BR. Lg Level Lot w/
Nice Det. Garage w/Alley Access.



304-529-6033
1001 Sixth Ave.,  Huntington, WV

1-800-671-7533

Francis W. McGuire, Broker

View all area homes 
on the web at

CallMcGuire.com

Molly Bevins
304-633-3382

Kevin McGuire
304-939-1000

Teresa Fulks
304-638-6670

Debbie Lockwood
304-412-3953

Edwa Cremeans
304-544-9280

David Roof
724-678-1813

Jody Lucas
304-654-1737

Leatha Hundley
304-972-9497

Jessica McGuire
304-939-1201

MORE 

Gary Bowen
304-634-8136

Phil Parlock
304-634-3931

Mike Harbour
304-412-3300

Real Estate Classes
Now In 

Huntington
Next Class Begins
February 25th, 2013

For Details Call 
Francis W. McGuire.

304-529-6033

Jeff Bennett
740-550-9933

LAND

#128548 Chesapeake - 6.74 Acres $79,900

#125061 SE Hills - 1.1 Acre $65,000

#125517 W Htgn - 0.13 Acre $59,000

#127937 Chesapeake - 10.5 Acres $39,900

#114714 B’ville - 0.17 Acre $32,500

#127042 Htgn - 0.58 Acre $24,900

#126572 Crown City - 7 Acres $13,000

Todd Jenkins
304-544-2929

3 BR, 2 BA house in Applewood Subd.  
offers a large eat-in kitchen, open living 
space w/cathedral ceiling, dining room, 
bonus room, 2 car garage & much more! 
Hidden behind this lovely home is a 24’x40’ 
Morten garage, 12’x16 outbldg, & 36’x60’ 
garage w/office. All dwellings are situated 
on almost an acre lot. This property is every 
man’s dream! #128615 $339,000

Scenic Countryside! Do you want a quiet 
country setting w/small amount of care? Then 
look no more! One floor plan ranch style home on 
less than 1 acre w/new roof & windows. Just right 
for new home owners or someone retired. Come 
see the great deal! #127889 $85,000

Buying or Selling?

Beautiful Country Setting only minutes 
to I-64 Kenova. 5 BR, 3 full BA & 2 half BA 
home sits atop an acre of land. Features 
open living, dining and kitchen. Master BR & 
2 other BRs are on main floor which includes 
stone woodburning fireplace w/blower. Lower 
level includes 2 lg BRs, kitchen & family 
room. There is also a 31’x15’ bonus room. 
An oversized garage accommodates 4 cars. 
#128637 $339,900

Durasha Smith
304-657-5756

Large 5 BR, 2 Story Home with 2 full 
BA & 2 half BA. The home has been 
recently updated including a renovated 
half BA. Second det. 2 stall garage w/RV 
or boat parking pad. Above-ground 
private pool & conveniently located near 
Rt. 60. #128681 $248,000

Beautiful Southside Brick Home with good-
sized lot! Well manicured home offers 2,500 
sq.ft., 4 spacious BR, 2.5 BA, extra-lg living 
room w/frpl & formal dining space w/frpl, & fully 
equipped kitchen w/breakfast nook. 3rd floor has 
3 bonus rooms that could be used as bedrooms. 
Relax/entertain on your back deck or front 
porch. Plenty of parking w/det. 2 car garage. 
This is a must see! #126865 $195,900

Charming Rustic Home w/Old World 
Charm previously used as a craft shop. 
A kitchen would need to be installed & a 
bath upstairs if needed. A 3 BR, 2 BA home 
is located on the back property that goes 
with the sale. #128424 $138,000

Charming, Completely Renovated Cape Cod 
Home in popular neighborhood in the SE Hills 
area. There are 4 BR & 2 full BA, sizable LR & 
DR, updated kitchen & baths. Fully fin. bsmt 
w/new living/recreation room & utility room, 
access tunnel to det. garage. Enjoy entertaining 
in your private back yard & deck area. This is a 
must see! #128541 $124,900

Nice 1 Story Home In Nice Country 
Setting offers 3 BR w/2 full BA, living 
room, kitchen & large 13x26 den, 30x40 
det. garage w/electricity, 13’ ceilings & 
completely insulated. All of this situated 
on 0.92 acre. #127930 $109,900

Charming 1 Floor Plan  in the desirable area 
of Barboursville. Home offers 3 BR, sizable 
LR & bedrooms. Off the kitchen is an extra-lg 
sun room /bonus room, perfect for entertaining 
and a mud room/laundry-utility room. Lg lot 
size & nice deck. MOTIVATED SELLERS! 
#128215 $99,900

Nice 3 BR 1 Story Ranch close to 
Chesapeake. #128683 $75,000

Prime Office Space in high traffic area. Property 
is centrally located to down town & just mins from 
MU, Courthouse, Pullman Square & various 
downtown businesses & services. Large building 
w/ample parking. Great opportunity for someone 
looking to reposition their business in a high 
profile area or starting a business. For Lease. 
$3,000/month. #124862 $299,000

Experience

with McGuire!

COMMERCIAL
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NEW LISTING

Great Opportunity! Rental house or a 
residential home. This 4 BR home offers 
many updates including new kitchen, tile 
floors, roof & some new windows. This 
property is currently being used for rental 
property. #124461 $87,000

MULTI-DWELLING

Michelle Spreacker
304-730-4048

RESIDENTIAL

Beautiful 1 Floor Plan Home at the end of 
cul-de-sac in well established neighborhood. 
Home offers 5,400 sq.ft., 5 BR, 4.5 BA, HW 
floors & carpet, fully finished basement 
w/game room, gathering room, kitchenette & 
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